
                                                                             
 

Innovations in the Disability Market 
Financing Resources 

 

 

      
Bank of McKenney  
James (Bryant) Neville Jr., Executive Vice President & CFO  
bryant.neville@bankofmckenney.com 
Phone: (804) 478-4434 
 
Bank of the James  
Randy Nexsen , Senior Vice President of Construction and Commercial Lending 
rnexsen@bankofthejames.com 
Phone: (434) 455-1344 
   
NBSR Financial  
Jason Rose, Assistant Vice President  
jrose@NBRS.com 
Phone: (410) 378-5212 
  
Virginia Community Capital, Inc. 
William Skeen, Chief Credit Officer  
wskeen@vccva.org 
Phone: (804) 344-5484 
    
First Citizens Bank 
Damon Williams, Regional CRA Officer 
adamon.williams@firstcitizens.com 
Phone: (540) 985-9647 

 Village Bank Mortgage  
Dan Kern, Loan Officer  
dkern@villagebankmortgage.com 
Phone: (804) 240-5087 

Alliance Bank 
Kathy Harbold, Senior Vice President 
Kharbold@alliancebankva.com 
Phone: (703) 961-6815 

John Marshall Bank 
Joe Catalano, Vice President Business Development 
jcatalano@johnmarshallbank.com 
Phone: (703) 584-0869 


